MATERIAL & FINISH:
CHECKED:
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ALL DIMENSIONS IN mmNOT TO SCALECIF IN DOUBT - ASK
TITLE:
DRAWING NUMBER: SHT
OF
THIS DRAWING AND ANY
INFORMATION OR DESCRIPTIVE

0060 = 0060mm MIN
9999 = 9999mm MAX
ORDER CODE:
WIRE GAUGE:
1 = 22AWG - 19 STRAND PTFE
2 = 24AWG - 7 STRAND PTFE
3 = 26AWG - 19 STRAND PTFE
4 = 28AWG - 7 STRAND PTFE
5 = 30AWG - 7 STRAND PTFE
14.04.25
R.PORTLOCK
R.ALEXANDER
M80 - XXXXXXXXX - XXXXXX
GENDER:
F = FEMALE
M = MALE
TOTAL NUMBER OF CONTACTS:
XX WIRE STYLE:
05 = WHITE
68 = MULTICOLOUR
69 = SHIELDED
70 = SHIELDED AND TWISTED
FIXING STYLE:
L0 = NO LATCHES
L4 = LATCHED
F0 = NO HARDWARE
F1 = HEX SLOTTED JACKSCREW
F2 = HEX SOCKET JACKSCREW
FC = 101LOK
M1 = JACKSCREW NUT
MA = REVERSE FIX SLOTTED JACKSCREW
MB = REVERSE FIX SOCKET JACKSCREW
DIM 'A'
CABLE LENGTH:
0150 = 150mm
0300 = 300mm
0450 = 450mm
CUSTOM:
0066 = 66mm MIN
9999 = 9999mm MAX
FIXING STYLE:
L0 = NO LATCHES
L4 = LATCHED
F0 = NO HARDWARE
F1 = HEX SLOTTED JACKSCREW
F2 = HEX SOCKET JACKSCREW
FC = 101LOK
M1 = JACKSCREW NUT
MA = REVERSE FIX SLOTTED JACKSCREW
MB = REVERSE FIX SOCKET JACKSCREW
WIRE SIZE:
1 = 22 AWG LARGE BORE
2 = 24 AWG SMALL BORE
3 = 26 AWG SMALL BORE
4 = 28 AWG SMALL BORE
5 = 30 AWG EXTRA SMALL BORE
6 = 32 AWG EXTRA SMALL BORE
CONNECTOR TYPE:
B = T-CONTACT
C = DOUBLE ROW/SPECIAL
D = SINGLE ROW
E = BACKPOTTING 5mm WALL
F = BACKPOTTING 1mm WALL
Y
Y
YY
MATERIAL & FINISH:
CHECKED:
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ALL DIMENSIONS IN mmNOT TO SCALECIF IN DOUBT - ASK
TITLE:
DRAWING NUMBER: SHT
OF
THIS DRAWING AND ANY

MALE FIXING STYLES
SHIELDED FIXING STYLES
(FOR OPTIONS WITH WIRE STYLE '69' - '74' IN ORDER CODE)
F1/MA = METAL SHIELDING
  SLOTTED JACKSCREW
F2/MB = METAL SHIELDING
HEX JACKSCREW
F1/MA = PLASTIC SHIELDING
SLOTTED JACKSCREW
F2/MB = PLASTIC SHIELDING
HEX SOCKET JACKSCREW
R.PORTLOCK
RTP 359782 14.04.25
R.PORTLOCK
R.ALEXANDER
F1 = HEX SLOTTED JACKSCREW F2 = HEX SOCKET JACKSCREW FC = 101LOK
M1 = JACKSCREW NUT MA = REVERSE FIX
SLOTTED JACKSCREW
MB = REVERSE FIX
HEX JACKSCREW
F0 = NO HARDWARE
M0 = NO HARDWARE
MC = 101LOK RETAINER
AA